
 

GEORGE TOWN SWIMMING POOL 

Price List 2023/2024 
 
 

Fee Description 2023/2024 Fees 

Adult $6.00 

Child $3.50 

Spectator/Concession $3.50 

Water Slide – multi ride $6.00 

20 Multi Swim - Adult $75.00 

20 Multi Swim Concession – Adult $55.00 

20 Multi Swim - Child $55.00 

Season Pass – Adult  $165.00 

Season Pass Concession – Adult  $110.00 

Season Pass – Child  $110.00 

Season Pass – Family  $310.00 

Hire charges per hour - Normal hours of operation  
$200.00 

Hire charges per hour – Outside normal hours of operation  
$270.00 
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